IghtED FICHA TECNICA

GU10 PRO RG 7W 12° 24° 60°
/W GUI0 35°/ 60° LED LAMP

GARANTIA 3 ANOS
3 YEARS WARRANTY

DESCRIPCION - DESCRIPTION

Bombilla LED tipo GU10 Regulable disponible en 7W de potencia, con distintas temperaturas de color y angulos de apertura.
La mejor solucidn para reemplazar las lamparas incandescentes tradicionales.
Las lamparas LED ahorran hasta un 85% de la energia eléctrica.

GU10 dimmable LED bulb available in 7W power, with different color temperatures and opening angles.

The best solution to replace traditional incandescent lamps.
LED lamps save up to 85% of electrical energy.

ENLACES RELACIONADOS - RELATED LINKS

« Declaracion de conformidad CE / CE Declaration of Conformity
« IS0 9001
« IS0 17001

GARANTIA - WARRANTY

ALG le ofrece una garantia de 3 afhos desde la fecha de compra.

ALG offers you a 3-year warranty from the date of purchase.

ALG dispone de un Sistema de Gestion de la Calidad segun la norma ISO 9001 desde 1998 y
—— desde el afio 2021 estamos certificados con la norma 17001 para mejor conservacion y protec-
' u EN ISO 9001 cién del Medio Ambiente
20100193008513
AUSTRIA |5y 50 14001 . . .
20104203009267 ALG has a Quality Management System according to the ISO 9001 standard since 1998 and
CERTIFIED since 2021 we have been certified with the 17001 standard for better conservation and protec-
TUW AUSTRIA CERT GMEH tion of the Environment.
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https://algsa.es/pub/media/import/CE/CE_GU10-PRO-REG-7W-12º-24º-60º.pdf
https://algsa.es/pub/media/wysiwyg/smartwave/porto_child/calidad/ALG_Certificado%209001_SP.pdf
https://algsa.es/pub/media/wysiwyg/smartwave/porto_child/calidad/ALG_Certificado%2014001_SP.pdf

INFORMACION TECNICA

DATOS COMERCIALES
CODE
REFERENCE

DATOS ELECTRICOS
INPUT VOLTAGE
FREQUENCY

POWER

POWER FACTOR

DATOS FOTOMETRICOS
EFFICACY (LM/W)
LUMINOUS FLUX (LM)

CCT (KELVIN)

CRI

BEAM ANGLE

62540
GUT0RG 7TW 12° 27K

220-240V
50Hz
™W
0,50

86lm/W
600Im
2700K
80
12°

VIDA UTIL Y MEDIO AMBIENTE

ENERGY CLASS
CONSUMPTION
LIFESPAN
ON/OFF CICLES
WORKING TEMP.

CARACTERISTICAS FiSICAS

SIZE
WEIGHT
IP PROTECTION

EMBALAJE

CODE

REFERENCE

UNITS MIDDLE BOX

SIZE OF INDIVIDUAL BOX

DIMENSIONES

53 mm

50 mm

ANTONIO LOPEZ GARRIDO,S.A.

F
7kWh/1000h
25000h
12500

-20°C~+40°C

(#50x56mm
0,058kg
1P40

62540
GUTORG 7TW 12° 27K
100
53*53*61mm
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62586
GUT0RG 7W 12° 30K

220-240V
50Hz
™
0,50

86Im/W
600Im

3000K
80
12°

E
7kWh/1000h
25000h
12500
-20°C~+40°C

#50x56mm
0,058kg
P40

62586
GUT0RG 7W 12° 30K
20
53+53*61mm

62587
GUT0RG 7W 12° 40K

220-240V
50Hz
™
0,50

86Im/W
600Im

4000K
80
12°

F
TkWh/1000h
25000h
12500
-20°C~+40°C

(#50x56mm
0,058kg
1P40

62587
GUT0RG 7W 12° 40K
20
53*53*61mm

31 July 2023


mailto:pedidos%40algsa.es?subject=
https://algsa.es/

INFORMACION TECNICA

DATOS COMERCIALES
CODE
REFERENCE

DATOS ELECTRICOS
INPUT VOLTAGE
FREQUENCY

POWER

POWER FACTOR

DATOS FOTOMETRICOS
EFFICACY (LM/W)
LUMINOUS FLUX (LM)

CCT (KELVIN)

CRI

BEAM ANGLE

62274
GUT0RG 7W 24° 27K

220-240V
50Hz
™W
0,50

86lm/W
600Im
2700K
80
24°

VIDA UTIL Y MEDIO AMBIENTE

ENERGY CLASS
CONSUMPTION
LIFESPAN
ON/OFF CICLES
WORKING TEMP.

CARACTERISTICAS FiSICAS

SIZE
WEIGHT
IP PROTECTION

EMBALAJE

CODE

REFERENCE

UNITS MIDDLE BOX

SIZE OF INDIVIDUAL BOX

DIMENSIONES

53 mm

50 mm

ANTONIO LOPEZ GARRIDO,S.A.

F
7kWh/1000h
25000h
12500

-20°C~+40°C

(#50x56mm
0,058kg
1P40

62274
GU10 RG 7TW 24° 27K
100
53*53*61mm
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62588
GU10 RG 7W 24° 30K

220-240V
50Hz
™
0,50

86Im/W
600Im

3000K
80
24°

E
7kWh/1000h
25000h
12500
-20°C~+40°C

#50x56mm
0,058kg
P40

62588
GU10 RG 7W 24° 30K
20
53+53*61mm

62589
GU10 RG 7W 24° 40K

220-240V
50Hz
™
0,50

86Im/W
600Im

4000K
80
24°

F
TkWh/1000h
25000h
12500
-20°C~+40°C

(#50x56mm
0,058kg
1P40

62589
GU10 RG 7W 24° 40K
20
53*53*61mm
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INFORMACION TECNICA

DATOS COMERCIALES
CODE
REFERENCE

DATOS ELECTRICOS
INPUT VOLTAGE
FREQUENCY

POWER

POWER FACTOR

DATOS FOTOMETRICOS
EFFICACY (LM/W)
LUMINOUS FLUX (LM)

CCT (KELVIN)

CRI

BEAM ANGLE

62583
GUT0RG 7TW 60° 27K

220-240V
50Hz
™W
0,50

86lm/W
600Im
2700K
80
60°

VIDA UTIL Y MEDIO AMBIENTE

ENERGY CLASS
CONSUMPTION
LIFESPAN
ON/OFF CICLES
WORKING TEMP.

CARACTERISTICAS FiSICAS

SIZE
WEIGHT
IP PROTECTION

EMBALAJE

CODE

REFERENCE

UNITS MIDDLE BOX

SIZE OF INDIVIDUAL BOX

DIMENSIONES

53 mm

50 mm

ANTONIO LOPEZ GARRIDO,S.A.

F
7kWh/1000h
25000h
12500

-20°C~+40°C

(#50x56mm
0,058kg
1P40

62583
GUT0 RG 7TW 60° 27K
100
53*53*61mm
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62584
GUT0RG 7W 60° 30K

220-240V
50Hz
™
0,50

86Im/W
600Im

3000K
80
60°

E
7kWh/1000h
25000h
12500
-20°C~+40°C

#50x56mm
0,058kg
P40

62584
GU10 RG 7W 60° 30K
20
53+53*61mm

62585
GU10RG 7W 60° 40K

220-240V
50Hz
™
0,50

86Im/W
600Im

4000K
80
60°

F
TkWh/1000h
25000h
12500
-20°C~+40°C

(#50x56mm
0,058kg
1P40

62585
GU10 RG 7W 60° 40K
20
53*53*61mm

31 July 2023
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